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NMCUSD 

School Contact Information 
Castroville School 

Erica Lee Principal (831) 633-2570 ext. 2102 erica_lee@nmcusd.org 

Carmen Velasquez Assistant Principal (831) 633-2570 ext. 2107 carmen_velasquez@nmcusd.org 

Yolanda Paredes Administrative Assistant (831) 633-2570 ext. 2101 yparedes@nmcusd.org 

Susie Diaz Bilingual School Office Assistant  (831) 633-2570 ext. 2100 sdiaz@nmcusd.org 
 

Echo Valley School  

Therese Phillips Principal (831) 663-2308 ext. 2202 therese_philllips@nmcusd.org 

Lizsette Jimenez Assistant Principal (831) 663-2308 ext. 2242 lizsette_jimenez@nmcusd.org 

Carol Ruvalcaba Administrative Assistant (831) 663-2308 ext. 2201 cruvalcaba@nmcusd.org 

Lorena Espinoza Bilingual School Office Assistant (831) 663-2308 ext. 2200 lespinoza@nmcusd.org 
 

Prunedale School  

Melissa Lewington Principal (831) 663-3963 ext. 2403 mlewington@nmcusd.org 

Cristina Ramirez Assistant Principal (831) 663-3963 ext. 2404 cristina_ramirez@nmcusd.org 

Susana Gonzalez Administrative Assistant (831) 663-3963 ext. 2401 sgonzalez@nmcusd.org 

Sandra Ortiz Bilingual School Office Assistant (831) 663-3963 ext. 2402 sortiz@nmcusd.org 
 

Elkhorn School  

Sandra Cuevas Principal (831) 633-2405 ext. 2302 scuevas@nmcusd.org 

Lorene Harvey Assistant Principal (831) 633-2405 ext. 2303 lorene_harvey@nmcusd.org 

Alex Heras-Gomez Administrative Assistant (831) 633-2405 ext. 2301 maria_heras-gomez@nmcusd.org 

Norma Ramirez Bilingual School Office Assistant (831) 633-2405 ext. 2300 nramirez@nmcusd.org 
 

NMC Middle School 

Marisa Martinez Principal  (831) 633-3391 ext. 3103 marisa_martinez@nmcusd.org 

Daniel Rimmer Asst. Principal (831) 633-3391 ext. 3102 daniel_rimmer@nmcusd.org 

Alex Gonzalez Admin Assistant (831) 633-3391 ext. 3101 agonzalez@nmcusd.org 

Mayra Cisneros Bilingual School Office Assistant (831) 633-3391 ext. 3100 mayra_cisneros@nmcusd.org 
 

NMC High School  

Chadalee Wood Principal  (831) 633-5221 ext. 3219 chandalee_wood@nmcusd.org 

Danette Sokacich Assistant Principal (831) 633-5221 ext. 3233 danette_sokacich@nmcusd.org 

Kristi Tripp Assistant Principal (831) 633-5221 ext. 3204 danetkristi_tripp@nmcusd.org 

Rachel Torres Administrative Assistant (831) 633-5221 ext. 3203 rachel_torres@nmcusd.orgkris 

Muriel Fernandez Administrative Assistant (831) 633-5221 ext. 3203 muriel_fernandez@nmcusd.org 
 

Educational Options – Central Bay High School, Adult Education, and Independent Studies 

Aida Ramirez Principal  (831) 663-2997 ext. 3401 aramirez@nmcusd.org 

Margarita Palacios Assistant Principal (831) 663-2997 ext. 3406 mpalacios@nmcusd.org 

Elvira Garcia Administrative Assistant for 

Central Bay 
(831) 663-2997 ext. 3400 egarcia@nmcusd.org 

Erica Linares Administrative Assistant for 

Independent Studies 
(831) 663-6154 ext. 3450 erica elinares@nmcusd.org 

Maximina Cortez Administrative Assistant for Adult 

Edcuation 
(831) 633-3343 ext. 1227 maximina_cortez@nmcusd.org 
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NMCUSD 

Información de contactos de las escuela 
Escuela Primaria Castroville 

Erica Lee Directora (831) 633-2570 ext. 2102 erica_lee@nmcusd.org 

Carmen Velasquez Subdirectora (831) 633-2570 ext. 2107 carmen_velasquez@nmcusd.org 

Yolanda Paredes Asistente Administrativo (831) 633-2570 ext. 2101 yparedes@nmcusd.org 

Susie Diaz Asistente Bilingüe de la Oficina  (831) 633-2570 ext. 2100 sdiaz@nmcusd.org 
 

Escuela Primaria Echo Valley  

Therese Phillips Directora (831) 663-2308 ext. 2202 therese_philllips@nmcusd.org 

Lizsette Jimenez Subdirectora (831) 663-2308 ext. 2242 lizsette_jimenez@nmcusd.org 

Carol Ruvalcaba Asistente Administrativo (831) 663-2308 ext. 2201 cruvalcaba@nmcusd.org 

Lorena Espinoza Asistente Bilingüe de la Oficina  (831) 663-2308 ext. 2200 lespinoza@nmcusd.org 
 

Escuela Primaria Prunedale  

Melissa Lewington Directora (831) 663-3963 ext. 2403 mlewington@nmcusd.org 

Cristina Ramirez Subdirectora (831) 663-3963 ext. 2404 cristina_ramirez@nmcusd.org 

Susana Gonzalez Asistente Administrativo (831) 663-3963 ext. 2401 sgonzalez@nmcusd.org 

Sandra Ortiz Asistente Bilingüe de la Oficina  (831) 663-3963 ext. 2402 sortiz@nmcusd.org 
 

Escuela Primaria Elkhorn  

Sandra Cuevas Directora (831) 633-2405 ext. 2302 scuevas@nmcusd.org 

Lorene Harvey Subdirectora (831) 633-2405 ext. 2303 lorene_harvey@nmcusd.org 

Alex Heras-Gomez Asistente Administrativo (831) 633-2405 ext. 2301 maria_heras-gomez@nmcusd.org 

Norma Ramirez Asistente Bilingüe de la Oficina  (831) 633-2405 ext. 2300 nramirez@nmcusd.org 
 

Escuela Secondaria del Condado Norte de Monterey  

Marisa Martinez Directora (831) 633-3391 ext. 3103 marisa_martinez@nmcusd.org 

Daniel Rimmer Subdirectora (831) 633-3391 ext. 3102 daniel_rimmer@nmcusd.org 

Alex Gonzalez Asistente Administrativo (831) 633-3391 ext. 3101 agonzalez@nmcusd.org 

Mayra Cisneros Asistente Bilingüe de la Oficina  (831) 633-3391 ext. 3100 mayra_cisneros@nmcusd.org 
 

Preparatoria del Condado Norte de Monterey 

Chadalee Wood Directora (831) 633-5221 ext. 3219 chandalee_wood@nmcusd.org 

Danette Sokacich Subdirectora (831) 633-5221 ext. 3233 danette_sokacich@nmcusd.org 

Kristi Tripp Subdirectora (831) 633-5221 ext. 3204 kristi_tripp@nmcusd.org 

Rachel Torres Asistente Administrativo (831) 633-5221 ext. 3203 rachel_torres@nmcusd.orgkris 

Muriel Fernandez Asistente Administrativo (831) 633-5221 ext. 3203 muriel_fernandez@nmcusd.org 
 

Opciones Educacionales: Preparatoria Central Bay, Educación de Adultos y Estudios Independientes 

Aida Ramirez Directora (831) 663-2997 ext. 3401 aramirez@nmcusd.org 

Margarita Palacios Subdirectora (831) 663-2997 ext. 3406 mpalacios@nmcusd.org 

Elvira Garcia Asistente Administrativo para 

Central Bay 
(831) 663-2997 ext. 3400 egarcia@nmcusd.org 

Erica Linares Asistente Administrativo para 

Estudios independientes 
(831) 663-6154 ext. 3450 erica elinares@nmcusd.org 

Maximina Cortez Asistente Administrativo para 

Educación de Adultos 
(831) 633-3343 ext. 1227 maximina_cortez@nmcusd.org 

 


